2014 WILL COUNTY TIF TAX AND EXTENSIONS

BASE TAX INITIAL TIF TOTAL TAX
TiF YEAR CODES RATE EAV BILLED
ELWOOD TIF 1 1999 0435 8.8547 0 2,143,047.12
(RR) 04-10-00-502-035-0000 0435 8.8547 0 2,082,324.83
0436 7.5126 0 17,882.94
1013 8.9108 170,063 5,816,659.22
TOTAL 170,063 10,059,914.11
Tax code 0435 Tax Code 0436 Tax 1013
Will County Will County Will County

Forest Preserve
Will County Bldg Commission
Channahon Twp Town Funds
Channahon Twp Road Funds
Elwood Fire District
Channahon Park District
Three Rivers Public Library
Village of Elwood SSA 1
Village of Elwood TIF 1
Village of Elwood
Village of Elwood Rd & Br
School District 203
High School District 204
Comm College District 525

Forest Preserve
Will County Bldg Comm
Channahon Twp Town Funds
Channahon Twp Road Funds
Elwood Fire District
Channahon Park District
Three Rivers Public Library
Village of Elwood SSA 1
Village of Elwood TIF 1
Village of Elwood
Village of Elwood Rd & Br
School District 209-U
Comm College District 525

Forest Preserve
Will County Bldg Commission
Jackson Twp Town Funds
Jackson Twp Road Funds
Elwood Fire District
Manhattan-Elwood Library
Village of Elwood SSA 1
Village of Elwood TIF 1
Village of Elwood
Village of Elwood Rd & Br
School District 203
High School District 204
Comm College District 525




041873615

PARCEL NUMBER

04-10-23-101-002- 0020
04- 10- 24- 300- 002- 0000
04- 10- 24- 300- 003- 0000
04-10-25-101- 002- 0000
04- 10- 25-101- 004- 0000
04-10-25-101- 005- 0000
04- 10- 25-101- 006- 0000
04-10-25-101-007- 0000
04- 10- 25-201- 004- 0000
04-10- 25-201- 007- 0000
04- 10- 25-201- 008- 0000
04-10- 25-201-009- 0000
04- 10- 25-201- 010- 0000
04-10- 25-201-011- 0000
04-10- 25-201-012- 0000
04- 10- 26- 200- 002- 0000
04-10- 26- 200- 004- 0000
04- 10- 26- 400- 004- 0000
04-10- 26-401- 001- 0000
04- 10- 35-200- 002- 0000
04-10- 35- 200- 003- 0000
04- 10- 35-200- 005- 0010
04-10-36-101-001- 0010
04- 10- 36-101- 005- 0000
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TOTAL TAX
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.00
.00
10, 726. 23
0.00

871. 04
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0. 00

0.00
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4,589. 39
0. 00

886, 089. 74
887, 022. 58
7,952.76
428. 57
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0.00

138, 832. 84
0. 00

0. 00

2014 LEVY

CURR EAV
BI LLED TAX
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V\}IIMR COUNTY _OFE
04/ 15/ 8015 T. 1. F. TAX REPCORT 2014 LEVY
PARCEL NUMBER BA%E VAL EAV | NCR CURR EAV TAX CODE
BASE TAX TIF TAX TOTAL TAX BI LLED TAX
04-10- 36-101- 006- 0000 0 00 0 8§ 0.00 0 8O 0.00 0435
04- 10- 36-201- 002- 0000 ' § 2,304, 7 ' 2,304, 7 % ' 0435
0.0 204, 876. 72 204, 076. 75 204, 876. 7 0.01
04-10- 36-201- 003- 0000 Q Q Q 0435
0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 0.00
0 24,202, 368 24,202, 368
0.00 2,143,047.08 2,143,047.08 2,143,047.12

Does not include
RR TIF Tax



pfavela
Text Box
Does not include RR TIF Tax


041873615

PARCEL NUMBER

04- 10- 35-200- 005- 0020
04-10- 35-401- 001- 0000
04- 10- 35-402- 001- 0000
04-10- 35-402- 003- 0000
04- 10- 35-402- 005- 0000
04-10- 36-101- 001- 0020
04- 10- 36- 300- 005- 0000
04-10- 36- 401- 001- 0000
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T. |.
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TOTAL TAX

10, 465. 65
0. 00
1, 043. 27
3, 610. 26
0. 00
0.00
2,763.74
0.00

17,882.92

2014 LEVY

CURR EAV
BI LLED TAX
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041873615

PARCEL NUMBER

10-11-30-101- 004- 0000
10-11- 30- 101- 005- 0000
10-11-30-101- 006- 0000
10-11- 30-101-007- 0000
10-11-30-102-001- 0000
10-11- 30-102- 002- 0000
10-11- 30-102- 003- 0000
10-11- 30- 200- 009- 0000
10-11- 30- 201- 003- 0000
10-11- 30- 201- 004- 0000
10-11- 30- 201- 005- 0000
10-11- 30-202- 001- 0000
10-11- 30- 202- 003- 0000
10-11- 30- 202- 004- 0000
10-11- 30-203- 001- 0000
10-11- 30- 301- 001- 0000
10-11- 30-401- 003- 0000
10-11- 30- 401- 004- 0000
10-11- 30-401- 005- 0000
10-11- 30- 401- 006- 0000
10-11- 30-401- 007- 0000
10-11- 30- 401- 008- 0000
10-11- 30-401- 009- 0000
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TAX REPORT
EAV | NCR
TI F TAX
3 477
z§9 §So.og
867, 35
611,935822
8. 830 2R
7,067,810
629,798.41
0.08
0
0.0§
0.0
0 0§
0.00
1 %867053656
1 9894853533
1,773,829.20
4 743
4358
23,041
2,053.14
0.08
0
0. 00
0.08
0 08
8,672, 515
77279047
25365878
1390548
3,418.63
56, 820
5, 063,12
11, 955
1,065.29
11,727
1, 044. 97
65, 147, 475
5, 805, 161. 21

TOTAL TAX

299, 980.
611, 935.
8, 630.
629, 798.
.00
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.00
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1, 668, 277.
1,776, 887.
443.
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0
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775, 406.
31, 058.
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5, 613.

1, 202.
1,113.
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2014 LEVY
RR EAV
Bl LLED TAX
3 477
z§9 §So.04
867, 350
611,935822
8. 830 2R
7,067,810
629,798.42
0.08
0
0.0§
0.0
0 0§
0,00
18,721,971
1,688 277.48
19,940, 82
1,775,887.40
4 977
443.58
27,82
2,478.98
0.08
0
0. 00
0.08
0 00
8,701 878
775, 406,24
313688550
+ 92080
3,831.64
63, 000
5,613.88
13,5
l,%82596
1,113.88
65, 276, 509
5, 816, 659,22
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